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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

AZKA SAHAR 

ZAHEER UD DIN BABAR 

BILAL ZUBAIR 

TALAH NAEEM TABANI
(Additional Marks)

IQRA MUBEEN 

GHULAM MURTAZA 

ZULQURNAIN SALEEM 

M. TAIMOOR ADIL 

MUHAMMAD SAQIB 

TALHA ANWAR 

AYUSHA ZAFAR 

ATIQUE UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD ADEEL KHAN 

ANAM SAGHIR 

MUHAMMAD GHAUS

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ZUBAIR WAHEED

MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKHTAR TABAN

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

M. SALEEM AKHTER

MUHAMMAD ADIL

HAJI SHOUKET ALI

ANWAR UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

SAGHIR AHMED BAJWA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

28909099

28909283

28909838

28908957

28902814

28906019

28907354

28906946

28900465

28904763

28904900

28900250

28902752

28900887

SIALKOT

KASUR

LAHORE

M.B.DIN

SARGODHA

LAYYAH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

VEHARI

SARGODHA

VEHARI

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

COMBINED COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2019    -  (BS-17)

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

59 Case #  42C2018

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

MUKARRAM SULTAN 

BABAR ALI 

ARIFA BATOOL 

MUHAMMAD ANS SAEED 

MUHAMMAD SAAD BIN KHALID 

OSAMA DASTGIR MALIK 

SADAF AKBAR 

SADIA DOGAR 

HARIS HAMEED KHAN 

ERUM SHAHZADI 

KHIZAR RAZZAQ 

AHMAD SHER 

MUHAMMAD ZAHID IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD FURQAN 

GHULLAM HUSSAIN 

SHAHID MAHMOOD

ZULFIQAR ALI

RAJA MUMREZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD KHALID IQBAL

JAVED IQBAL MALIK

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

SARDAR MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN DOGA

GUL HAMEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SAJID

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MIAN MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

HASHMAT ALI

GHULLAM SHABIR

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

28905597

28902821

28900024

28910537

28905143

28912482

28901373

28903128

28905365

28912110

28903165

28904575

28907186

28906553

28905628

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

LAHORE

M. GARH

SARGODHA

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

MIANWALI

M. GARH

T.T. SINGH

M.B.DIN

KHANEWAL

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

COMBINED COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2019    -  (BS-17)

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

59 Case #  42C2018

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

SANA SHARAFAT 

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR KHAN 

ANUM AKRAM 

SAMINA BASHIR 

NOOR-UL-AIN ALI 

JAWAD HUSSAIN 

RANGZEB GORAYA 

ARIJ ALI HAIDER GONDAL 

GHULAM FATIMA 

ASMA KHALIL 

ATTIA INIYAT MADNE 

QURAT UL AIN MARYAM 

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN ZAFAR 

SAAHIL RASOOL CHEEMA 

ALI SAMEER 

SYED SHARAFAT HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MOHAMMAD BASHIR

ALI AKBAR BHATTI

AUTAD HUSSAIN PIRZADA

MUHAMMAD SARWAR GORAYA

FAROOQ AHMAD GONDAL

MOHAMMAD MUNEER

KHALIL HUSSAIN BUTT

SH MUHAMMAD IJAZ

MUHAMMAD SAEED

ZAFAR IQBAL

SHAFQAT RASOOL CHEEMA

MUSHTAQ AHMAD QURESHI

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

28911200

28901364

28901267

28902894

28910057

28904520

28904135

28910458

28903299

28905328

28907795

28909260

28901788

28905061

28901503

RAWALPINDI

JHANG

R.Y. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

JHANG

LAHORE

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

LAHORE

M. GARH

SARGODHA

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

COMBINED COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2019    -  (BS-17)

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

59 Case #  42C2018

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

SYED TAMSEEL ABBAS NAQVI 

TAMUR USMAN 

AYESHA BADAR 

SHAZIA REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHAN 

WAHEED HASSAN 

SAQIB ADNAN 

ALI FAHAD 

SAFA ABID 

SAFDAR SHABBIR 

MUHAMMAD AAMIR 

MUHAMMAD KIFYAYATULLAH 

IQRA NASIR 

SALMAN QAYYUM SHEIKH 

HAROON AKHTER 

SYED SHAHID HUSSAIN SHAH

SHEKH ZAHID MAQSOOD

ALTAF UR REHMAN

ABD UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

JAMIL AHMED SHAHZAD

ABID HAMEED CHUGHTAI

GHULAM SHABBIR

GHULAM ABBAS

CHARAGH DEEN

NASIR HUSSAIN

ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

28901834

28901234

28906580

28905731

28905217

28902075

28903083

28908073

28902188

28907681

28903126

28900715

28905554

28906317

28904631

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

M. GARH

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

SARGODHA

LAHORE

OKARA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

COMBINED COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2019    -  (BS-17)

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

59 Case #  42C2018

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

COMBINED COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2019    -  (BS-17)

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

59 Case #  42C2018

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

JUNAID AFTAB 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID LATIF 

ABDULLAH IMRAN 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZUNAIR
YOUNAS 

GULL AQSA 

ALI ASAD 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS SHAFIQ 

DILAWER HUSSAIN 

ZIA UR REHMAN BASHARAT 

HAMZA BIN LIAQUAT 

USAMA IQBAL 

WAQAS ANJUM KHAN 

AFTAB AHMED KHAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD LATIF

IMRAN BASHIR CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

SALEH MUHAMMAD KHAN

FARMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD BASHARAT

LIAQUAT ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL ZIA

ANAYAT ULLAH KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

28911919

28905137

28906849

28902068

28908597

28907913

28903236

28903511

28906115

28901689

28908937

28902162

PAKPATTAN

MIANWALI

GUJRAT

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

MULTAN

NAROWAL

SIALKOT

M.B.DIN

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

COMBINED COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2019    -  (BS-17)

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

59 Case #  42C2018

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

ZEENISH LIAQAT 

ZAHEER AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN 

RAMSHA ABDUL REHMAN 

JAWAD MUBASHIR 

HAMZA AZIZ 

ZEESHAN ZAFFAR 

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL SARWAR 

SUNDAS KEHKASHAN 

ALI RAZA 

ZAIN SOHAIL 

QIRATT FATIMA 

LIAQAT ALI

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ABDUL REHMAN KHAN

MUBASHIR AHMED

ASSAD NAWAZ

ZAFFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SARWAR ZAFAR

CH NAEEM YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

TAHIR SOHAIL

SHAH NAWAZ

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

28903801

28911388

28900621

28901218

28905195

28906439

28912046

28902211

28902654

28901667

28900276

28902720

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

SARGODHA

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

ATTOCK

RAJANPUR

KASUR

RAWALPINDI

VEHARI

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

COMBINED COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2019    -  (BS-17)

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

59 Case #  42C2018

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

TAHIR AFZAL (Additional
Marks)

MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

MADIHA SHAFEEQ 

AMMARA SIDDIQUE 

AMBER ZAHOOR 

HASSAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD 

MUHAMMAD EHSAN ULAH NABEEL 

ADNAN BASHIR 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

MIRZA ABDUL HANNAN 

UZAIR MANZOOR 

MAMOONA GUL 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

ZAHOOR AHMAD ABBASI

GHAZANFAR HUSSAIN

MIAN MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

BASHIR AHMAD

IHSAN ULLAH

MIRZA AMJAD FAROOQ

MANZOOR SARWAR CHAUDHARY

RAFIQUE AHMAD

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

28905842

28906595

28903351

28901837

28901749

28904532

28909825

28906916

28905529

28901910

28905772

28905417

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

JHANG

JHANG

BAHAWALPUR

KHANEWAL

NANKANA
SAHIB

GUJRAT

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

COMBINED COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2019    -  (BS-17)

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

59 Case #  42C2018

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

MAZHER HUSSAIN 

ASAD HAYAT 

MUHAMMAD JAWAD ASIF 

RAO MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR AYYUB

AITZAZ ARIF 

USAMA NAQI 

UMER MUKHTAR 

AMMARA FARMAN 

ZAHEER AHMAD 

UZAIR KHAN 

MUHAMMAD OBAID ULLAH 

NAQASH ALI 

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD AYUB

ARIF ALI

MAZAHAR HUSSAIN

MUKHTAR AHMED

FARMAN ALI

ZULFIQAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN

KARAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AZAM

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

28904992

28907401

28912170

28905488

28908566

28906298

28910941

28905109

28902830

28906848

28905286

28912228

M. GARH

CHINIOT

NAROWAL

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

M.B.DIN

M.B.DIN

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

R.Y. KHAN

M. GARH

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

COMBINED COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2019    -  (BS-17)

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

59 Case #  42C2018

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

REHAN-UL-HAQ 

MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 

AMMARA MALIK 

FAISAL AHMED BAJWA 

SYED HUSSNAIN ALI SHAH 

NUSRAT PERVEEN 

RABEEA KHALID BUTT 

FAHAD AMIN (Additional
Marks)

MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

ALI HAIDER 

MAZHAR-UL-HAQ

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

SAJJAD AHMAD

ABDUL RASHEED

MUSHTAQ AHMED BAJWA

RIAZ HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

KHALID HAMEED BUTT

MUHAMMAD AMIN ADIL

STTAR BUKHASH

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ZAHID SARFRAZ

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

28905939

28907879

28907258

28902297

28905483

28905377

28901268

28905571

28901185

28902709

28900710

28908080

PAKPATTAN

GUJRAT

RAJANPUR

MULTAN

SIALKOT

RAWALPINDI

RAJANPUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

JHANG

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

COMBINED COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2019    -  (BS-17)

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

59 Case #  42C2018

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

ADNAN HASHIM 

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB BUKHARI 

SUNBAL SHAHZAD 

ABDUL QAYYOOM 

DR.GHULAM RASOUL 

MUHAMMAD IKRAM 

PALAK TABASSUM RAZA 

TOOBA HASSAN 

ALI SHAIR 

HAFIZ MAAZ JAVED 

RIZWAN AMJAD 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN DOST 

RAO HASHIM ALI KHAN

SYED SAJJAD HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

GUL MUHAMMAD

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN

JAMSHAID ALI

MUHAMMAD RAZA

CH HASSAN MUHAMMAD

HAFIZ FAIZ AHMAD

JAVED IQBAL

AMJAD IQBAL

DOST MUHAMMAD

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

28902737

28903453

28912297

28900257

28902220

28904380

28912083

28902523

28903509

28911403

28908533

28910558

LAHORE

M. GARH

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

OKARA

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

LAHORE

M.B.DIN

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

M.B.DIN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 11 of 11

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

COMBINED COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2019    -  (BS-17)

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

59 Case #  42C2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

132

133

134

RANI SHAISTA PARVEEN 

SAIM SHARIF 

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL 

WAHID BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

73

74

75

28902816

28905938

28900773

LODHRAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

ZAHIR AHMAD 

JAHAN ZAIB 

FIRYAD ALI

SHAMRAIZ

1

2

28902182

28905159

NAROWAL

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


